Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
PIN 1 LOCATION
1.4 ± 0.12
4 3
21
1.8 1.8
4

SUITABLE FOR REFLOW SOLDERING
† INCLUSIVE OF 25°C TOLERANCE, OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE, VOLTAGE OR LOAD CHANGES, AGING, SHOCK AND VIBRATION
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE: CO4305-32.000-TR, CO4610-50.000-T-TR
1 .5 ±  0 .1
.0 59  ± .0 0 4
.1 57  ± .0 0 4
4 .0  ±  0 .1
1
.7
5
 ±
 0
.1
2 .2  ±  0 .1
.0 86  ± .0 0 4
1
6.
0
 ±
 0
.3
.6
30
 ±
 .
0
1
2
7
.5
 ±
 0
.1
.2
95
 ±
 .
0
0
4
2 .0  ±  0 .1  D IA
.0 78  ± .0 0 4  D IA
.0
69
 ±
 .
0
0
4
   8 .0 ±0 .1
.3 15 ±.0 0 4
0 .3±.06
.0 12 ±.0 0 2
 7
.6
5
±0
.1
.3
01
±.
0
0
4
R 0 .3
R .0 1 2
Ø 5  M A X
Ø .2  M A X
5 .75 ±0 .1
0 .22 6 ±.0 0 4
SPECIFICATIONS
1.544 MHz TO 50.000 MHz 50.001 MHz TO 156.250 MHz